Plain MDF

Melamine MDF

UV Coated Glossy MDF
Textured Finish MDF
Slot Board




3 mm 22 mm
4 mm
6 mm

25 mm
9 mm
12 mm

30 mm
15 mm
16 mm 40 mm
18 mm

Standard Size: 4’ x 8’
Also available in 6’ x 12’, Thickness 12mm & 18mm




Plain MDF

Medium-Density Fibreboard (MDF) is an engineered wood product
made by breaking down hardwood or softwood residuals into wood
fibres and forming panels by applying high temperature and pressure.
MDF is generally denser than plywood. It is made up of separated
fibres, but can be used as a building material similar in application to

plywood.

Sizes:

4’ x 8’ (standard)
6’ x 12’ (also available)
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